
storage bed king, queen
color

technical details

natural walnut

walnut veneer on HDF

bentwood european slat system

steel membrane frame support

weight capacity; king: 150 kg

weight capacity; king: 128 kg

Della
storage bed queenstorage bed king

size size

packaging details packaging details

# of boxes # of boxes4 4

1 1

83” x 41” x 7”  gw: 53.12 kg  | nw: 50.12 kg  | cuft: 14.35  | cbm: 0.407 68” x 41” x 7”  gw: 44.32 kg  | nw: 41.32 kg  | cuft: 11.65  | cbm: 0.33

84” x 12” x 9”  gw: 56.88 kg  | nw: 54.88 kg  | cuft: 5.27  | cbm: 0.149 84” x 12” x 9”  gw: 52.98 kg  | nw: 50.98 kg  | cuft: 5.27  | cbm: 0.149

82” x 39” x 1”  gw: 16.81 kg  | nw: 14.81 kg  | cuft: 2.19  | cbm: 0.02 82” x 31” x 1”  gw: 13.74 kg  | nw: 11.74 kg  | cuft: 1.75  | cbm: 0.016

80” x 38” x 5”  gw: 23 kg  | nw: 21 kg  | cuft: 8.31  | cbm: 0.235 80” x 60” x 2”  gw: 17 kg  | nw: 15 kg  | cuft: 6.59  | cbm: 0.187

qty. / box qty. / box

box size 1 box size 1

box size 2 box size 2

box size 3 box size 3

box size 4 box size 4

82” x 89” x 39” 66” x 89” x 39”

QUEEN:
82” 66”

39”
39”

89”
89”

KING:


